
INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 

REGIONAL CENTRE MUMBAI 

LSC 1601- K J SOMAIYA COLLEGE OF ARTS & COMMERCE 

TERM END PRACTICAL EXAM SCHEDULE FOR PGDAST (JUNE 2023) 

 

MSTL01 

BATCH 01 (21.07.2023 from 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM)* 

SR 
NO Enr. No NAME COURSE 

DATE & 
TIME 

1 2107260408 YADAV SAURABH RAMPRAKASH 

  
  
  
  
MSTL01 
  
  
  
  

  
  
  
  

21.07.2023 
 10:00 AM 
to 01:00 
PM 
  
  
  

2 2200746665 NILESH DHARRAO NIKAM 

3 2200155657 VINAYAKA SHAHAVI 

4 2101568878 BRIJESH MISHRA 

5 2254556000 SRILATHA MURTHY JONNALAGADDA 

6 2252920453 ABHIJEET ASHOK TUPE 

7 2108432055 DIAS PAULINE 

8 2251284927 DUDHAMAL RUPALI MADHUKAR 

9 2105761000 KRISHNA BAHADUR ARYAL 

 

BATCH 02 (21.07.2023 from 02:00 PM to 05:00 PM) 

SR 
NO ENRNO NAME COURSE 

DATE & 
TIME 

1 2105152739 KANIKA THAKRANI 

  
  
  
 MSTL01 
  
  
  
  

  
  
   
 21.07.2023 
 02:00 PM to 

05:00 PM 
  
  
  

2 2106796588 MAURYA SANTOSH VIJAYBAHADUR 
3 2200068233 VINEET SURESH KUMAR YADAV 
4 2201401436 PARTH JITENDRA GORADIA 
5 2107777160 DNYANESHWAR UDDHAV SANAP 

6 2251285667 ABHIRAJ SAMBHAJI PATIL 
7 2251283535 CHAKSHU CHAWLA 
8 2200316730 LIKESH M G 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

MSTL02 

BATCH 01 (22.07.2023 from 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM)* 

SN ENR NO NAME COURSE 
DATE & 
TIME 

1 2251284927 DUDHAMAL RUPALI MADHUKAR 

  
  
  
  
  
 MSTL02 
  
  
  
  
  
  

  
  
  
  
  
22.07.2023 

 10:00 AM 

to 01:00 
PM 
  
  
  
  
  

2 2252920453 ABHIJEET ASHOK TUPE 

3 2101568878 BRIJESH MISHRA 

4 2108432055 DIAS PAULINE 

5 2200155657 VINAYAKA SHAHAVI 

6 2254556000 
SRILATHA MURTHY 
JONNALAGADDA 

7 2200746665 NILESH DHARRAO NIKAM 

8 2106269397 PINAKI RANJAN SAHOO 

9 2106652560 RAJEEV SHARMA 

10 2107260408 YADAV SAURABH RAMPRAKASH 

11 2105761000 KRISHNA BAHADUR ARYAL 

12 2251283746 VORA PALAK RAJESH 
 

BATCH 02 (22.07.2023 from 02:00 PM to 05:00 PM) 

SN 
NO ENRNO NAME COURSE 

DATE & 
TIME 

1 2105152739 KANIKA THAKRANI 

  
  
  
 MSTL02 
  
  
  
  

  
  
  
 
22.07.2023 
 02:00 PM 
to 05:00 

PM 
  
  
  

2 2200068233 VINEET SURESH KUMAR YADAV 

3 2201401436 PARTH JITENDRA GORADIA 

4 2107777160 
DNYANESHWAR UDDHAV 
SANAP 

5 2251285667 ABHIRAJ SAMBHAJI PATIL 

6 2251283535 CHAKSHU CHAWLA 

7 2200316730 LIKESH M G 
 

VENUE OF EXAMINATION: K J SOMAIYA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND COMMERCE, 

VIDYANAGARI, VIDYAVIHAR (E), MUMBAI-400077 

 

➢ The learners have to attend the practical examination in offline mode at above address 

➢ The learners who have taken admission in January 2023 session are not eligible for Term 

End Practical Examination June 2023 

➢ (*)Batch 01 of MSTL01 and Batch 01 of MSTL02 have not paid the examination fees as 

per our records. Thus, these students are advise to pay the exam fees alongwith late fees. 

 


